
Boys Team Scores
Place School Score

1 388
2 383
3 375
4 344
5 325
6 321
7 305
8 287
9 283

Pursuit Relay

St. Paul Highland Park
Mpls. South/Rsvlt
St. Paul Central
Minnehaha Acad
East Ridge
Two Rivers
St. Paul Acad
Math & Science Acad
Woodbury

80 79 76 66 64 153
78 75 74 70 67 156
73 72 71 68 62 159
77 60 57 55 44 150
69 58 54 43 38 144
63 61 59 51 49 138
56 52 50 46 40 147
65 42 39 37 36 141
53 48 47 45 41 135


